SA.SL.OFS001.B.3702
O’RING FACE SEAL FITTINGS
-2 and -3 Face Seal Connections
1/2” NPT and Pipe Connections
 Vacuum - 6000 Psig (413.7 Bar)
Description
Series OFS O’Ring Face Seal Fittings are bubble tight, zero
clearance fittings designed specifically for use in gas fill plant

Tail-pieces are supplied with o’ring installed in groove.
The following o’ring materials can be specified (See
How to Order): EPDM, Viton, Buna-N, Neoprene.
S
E
R
IE
S
 OFS Fittings
compatible with
“-2FS” MV Series
Valves!
SA.SL.OFS001.B.3702
O’RING FACE SEAL FITTINGS
Dimensional Information / How to Order
Part Number
Overall Length
(OAL)
Connection A Connection B
Orifice
Diameter
Thread Hex Size
Max. Panel
Thickness
OFS-2-500M* 2” -2 Face Seal 1/2” NPT Male 0.500” N/A N/A N/A
OFS-2-500P* 1-3/4” -2 Face Seal 0.840” Diameter Pipe 0.500” N/A N/A N/A
OFS-3-500P* 2” -3 Face Seal 0.840” Diameter Pipe 0.500” N/A N/A N/A
OFS-3-500BZ* 1-1/8” -3 Face Seal 0.855” Diam. Socket 0.500” N/A N/A N/A
OFS-2-NUT 1-1/16” N/A N/A N/A 1-3/8” – 12 UNF 2B 1-5/8” N/A
OFS-3-NUT 1-1/16” N/A N/A N/A 1-3/4” – 12 UN 2B 2” N/A
OFS-3-BH** 2-7/16” -3 Face Seal -3 FS (Panel Mount) 0.500” 1-3/4” – 12 UN 2A 2-1/8” 1/2”
OFS-2-500F-BH** 2-15/32” 1/2” NPT Female -2 FS (Panel Mount) 0.500” 1-3/8” – 12 UNF 2A 1-3/4” 5/16”
*    Denotes tail-piece.  Specify o’ring material after part number using material codes below (e.g. OFS-2-500M-EP)
**   Bulkhead fittings come with bulkhead nut installed (part number OFS-2-BH-NUT or OFS-3-BH-NUT)
         OTHER PORT CONFIGURATIONS AVAILABLE, CONSULT FACTORY.
Temperature Ratings (Seal Material Dependent)                                         O’Ring Sizing Information
Seal Material Material Code Temperature Rating  Connection Size O’Ring Size